

11701 Community Center Dr., Northglenn, CO 80233 303-451-8326

Acknowledgement Certificate of Receipt City of Northglenn Stormwater Quality Enforcement Policy

This is to certify to the City of Northglenn that I have received a copy of the City of Northglenn Stormwater Quality Enforcement Policy. I have read and fully understand the information in it and agree to abide by the policies set forth therein.

I specifically agree to abide by and accept the right-of-entry provisions set forth therein which allow City inspectors to enter upon the property subject to the Grading Permit, where reasonable cause exists, to ascertain whether a violation of the requirements of the Northglenn Municipal Code §16-17 exists.

I further agree to hold the City of Northglenn and its agents, employees and assigns exempt from any legal action or liability on account thereof. I understand that these policies are continually evaluated and may be amended at any time and at the sole option of the City.

Print Name

Date

Signature